Form	PTC)-1595	5 (Rev.	06/04)
OMB	No.	0651	-0027	(exp.	6/30/2005)

1

1-3-05

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

102905358 RECORDATION FORM CUVER SHEET
PATENTS ONLY

01-06-2005

PAIEN	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	ase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	
Ohad Falik	Name: National Semiconductor Corporation
Aviv Melinovitch	Internal Address:
Execution Date(s) 11/14/2004, 11/15/2004	Street Address: 2000 Sami an dustar Drive
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V N	Street Address: 2900 Semiconductor Drive
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	City: Santa Clara
Security Agreement Change of Name	State: California
Government Interest Assignment	Country: U.S.A. Zip: 95951
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes
4. Application or patent number(s):	s document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
10/934,113	R I I
Additional numbers a	B. Patent No.(s) PR/FINA FINA ATTACHED? Pres PNo
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: <u>1</u> co
Name: Docket Clerk	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: P.O. Drawer 800889	Enclosed
5100071001055. <u>1.5. Blawer 500005</u>	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Dallas	8. Payment Information
State: <u>Texas</u> Zip: <u>75380</u>	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number: <u>972-628-3600</u>	
Fax Number: <u>972-628-3616</u>	b. Deposit Account Number50-0208
Email Address:	Authorized User Name Wiiliam A. Munck
9. Signature: Will CMurk	An. 27, 2004
Signature	Date
William A. Munck, Reg. No. 39,308	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:
Name of Person Signing	should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

01/05/2005 NGETACHE 00000072 10934113

16/11/2004	18:47	NSTA → 90019726283616
11/09/04	11:48	DAVIS MUNCK -> 901197299702001

	Sampla Farm (tarmer PTO/SB/15) (08-03)
	Docket Number (Optional) P06133L1
Whereas, IWB. Ohad Fallkof Kfer Sab	a. Israel, hereefter
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvem	nents in MEMORY INTERFACE
OPTIMIZED FOR STACKED CONFIGURATIONS	
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed an	September 3, 2004
Application Number $10/934,113$.	
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed o	n, and
Whereas, National Semiconductor Corporation of Santa Clara, California	here referred
to "assignee" whose mailing address is 2900 Semiconductor Drive	iß
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said imprights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be greatered without a said request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trade Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by momented. Executed this 14 day of NaV at MaV at MaV	Inted therefore in the United States. IWe emark Office to issue said United States be same, for his sole use and behoof; and i the term for which said Patent may be a had this assignment and sale not been
State of) Onad Falik	Signature Signature me/Registration No., if applicable
Before me personally appeared sold _ Ohad Falik	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free ect and deed t	his
day of, 20 <u>04</u> .	
Seal	
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their rep more then one eigneture is required. See below?.	oresentative(e) are required. Submit multiple forme if
2 Totel of Z forms are submitted,	

This form allers a sample or suggested formal for an assignment document. This sample form is not on OMB afficially approved form.

	11:40	NSTA \rightarrow 90019726283 DHVIS MUNCK \rightarrow 9011	97299702001		NO.49
	: •				
				Sumple For	M. (farmer PTC/SB/15) (08-
	AS:			Docket Numb P	er (Optional) 106133L1
Whereas	, IWa, <u>Aviv</u>	Melinovitch	of <u>Herzila</u> ,	lerael	, hereafter
		nt, have invented certain ne ACKED CONFIGURATION:		nents in <u>MEMORY</u> (i	
X for v	which an app	Nication for a United States	Patent was filed on Se	ptember 3, 2004	4
Арр	ilication Num	ber <u>10/934,113</u>	······································		
lor v	which an app	lication for a United States	Patent was executed o	n	, and
Nhereas,	National Semi	conductor Corporation of Sa	nta Clara, California		here referred
		nailing address is <u>2900 Sem</u>			Is
esirous d	of acquiring t	he entire right, title and inter	rest in the same:		
ind transf ights, little iereby au 'atent to or the us	ler unto said and interes Ilhoriza and Said assigne Se and beho	onsideration of the sum of ar good and valuable consider assignee the full and exclusion it in and to any and all Pate request the Director of the a, of the antire right, title, a of of his legal representation entirely as the same would	sive right to the said investion, Investigation, Investigation sive right to the said investigation ents which may be gra U.S. Patent and Trade nd interest in and to the vest to the full and to the	icent(s), by these prevention in the United Inted therefore in the emark Office to Issuers for his sole	esents do sell, assig States and the entities United States. White is said United State use and behoof; er
ights, title ights, title pereby at "atent to or the us pranted, a nade.	ler unto said and interes ilhoriza and said assigne a and beho s fully and e	assignee the full and exclusion assignee the full and exclusion it in and to any and all Pate request the Director of the a, of the antire right, title, a of of his legal representation antirely as the same would	sive right to the said investion, Inves, the appl sive right to the said investigation of the said investor U.S. Patent and Trade and interest in and to the ves, to the full and of have been hald by me	icent(s), by these prevention in the United Inted therefore in the emerk Office to issue a same, for his sole the term for which a had this assignmen	esents do sell, assig States and the enti- United States. Mi e said United State use and behoof; ar said Patent may t nt and sale not bea
ights, title ights, title nereby au Patent to or the us yranted, a nade. Executed	ler unto said and interes ilhoriza and said assigne a and beho s fully and e	assignee the full and exclusion assignee the full and exclusion it in and to any and all Pate request the Director of the a, of the antire right, title, a of of his least representation	sive right to the said investion, Inves, the appl sive right to the said investigation of the said investor U.S. Patent and Trade and interest in and to the ves, to the full and of have been hald by me	icent(s), by these prevention in the United Inted therefore in the emerk Office to issue a same, for his sole the term for which a had this assignmen	esents do sell, assig States and the enti- United States. Mi e said United State use and behoof; ar said Patent may t nt and sale not bea
ind transi ights, title nereby au Patent to or the us ranted, a nade.	ler unto said and interes ilhoriza and said assigne a and beho s fully and e	assignee the full and exclusion assignee the full and exclusion it in and to any and all Pate request the Director of the a, of the antire right, title, a of of his legal representation antirely as the same would	sive right to the said investion, Inves, the appl sive right to the said investigation of the said investor U.S. Patent and Trade and interest in and to the ves, to the full and of have been hald by me	icent(s), by these prevention in the United Inted therefore in the emerk Office to issue a same, for his sole the term for which a had this assignmen	esents do sell, assig States and the enti- United States. IM e said United State use and behoof; ar said Patent may t nt and sale not bee
ights, title ights, title iereby au "atent to or the us ranted, a nade. Executed	ler unto said and interes ilhoriza and said assigne a and beho s fully and e	assignee the full and exclusion assignee the full and exclusion it in and to any and all Pate request the Director of the a, of the antire right, title, a of of his legal representation antirely as the same would	aration, Inve, the appl sive right to the said inv ents which may be gra U.S. Patent and Trade nd interest in and to th ves, to the full end of have been held by me	icent(s), by these prevention in the United Inted therefore in the emerk Office to issue a same, for his sole the term for which a had this assignmen	esents do sell, assignates States and the enti- United States. IM e said United State use and behoof; ar said Patent may t nt and sale not bea
ind transi ights, title lereby au latent to br tha us ranted, a nate.	ler unto said e and interes ilhoriza and said assigne se and beho is fully and e this	assignee the full and exclusion assignee the full and exclusion it in and to any and all Pate request the Director of the a, of the antire right, title, a of of his legal representation antirely as the same would	Aviv 1	Licent(s), by these prevention in the United Inted therefore in the United Inted therefore in the same, for his sale the term for which a had this assignment of the term for which a had this assignment of the term for ter	esents do sell, assignates States and the enti- United States. IM e said United State use and behoof; ar said Patent may t nt and sale not bea
tate of	ler unto said a Arid interes ilhoriza and said assigne a and beho is fully and e this	by global and valuable consider assignee the full and exclusion in and to any and all Pate request the Director of the about the antire right, title, a of of his legal representation entirely as the same would day of	Aviv Melinovito	icent(s), by these prevention in the United Inted therefore in the United Inted therefore in the same, for his sale the term for which a had this assignment of the term for which a had this assignment of the term for term	esents do sell, assig States and the enti- b United States. IM e said United State use and behoof; en- said Patent may t nt and sale not bee
tate of	Is and interes and interes thorize and said assigne and behaves is fully and a this TSKAEL	by global and valuable conside assignee the full and exclusive it in and to any and all Pate request the Director of the about the antire right, title, a of of his legal representation entirely as the same would day of	Aviv Melinovitg Paration, Inve, the appl sive right to the said investion ents which may be gra U.S. Patent and Trade nd interest in and to th ves, to the full end of have been held by me	Licent(s), by these prevention in the United Inted therefore in the United Inted therefore in the same, for his sale the term for which a had this assignment of the term for which a had this assignment of the term for ter	esents do sell, assig States and the enti- b United States. IM e said United State use and behoof; en- said Patent may t nt and sale not bee
ights, title ights, title increby au Patent to or the us ranted, a nade. Executed it	ler unto said e and interes ilhorize and said assigne is and beho is fully and e this <u>TSKAE</u>	SS:	Aviv Melinovita Aviv Melinovita Printed Nan Vitch	icent(s), by these prevention in the United Inted therefore in the United Inted therefore in the same, for his sale the term for which a had this assignment of the term for which a had this assignment of the term for term	esents do sell, assig States and the enti- b United States. IM e said United State use and behoof; en- said Patent may t nt and sale not bee
ights, title ights, title iereby au Patent to or the us ranted, a nade. Executed t itate of icounty of efore me nd ackno	Is personally a wiedged the	SS: SS: SS: SS: SS: SS: SS: SS:	Aviv Melinovita Aviv Melinovita Printed Nan Vitch	icent(s), by these prevention in the United Inted therefore in the United Inted therefore in the same, for his sale the term for which a had this assignment of the term for which a had this assignment of the term for term	esents do sell, assig States and the enti- b United States. IM e said United State use and behoof; en- said Patent may t nt and sale not bee
id transf ights, title increby au Patent to or the us vranted, a nade. Executed it itate of itate of itate of itate of itate of itate of	Is personally a wiedged the	SS:	Aviv Melinovita Aviv Melinovita Printed Nan Vitch	icent(s), by these prevention in the United Inted therefore in the United Inted therefore in the same, for his sale the term for which a had this assignment of the term for which a had this assignment of the term for term	esents do sell, assig States and the enti- b United States. IM e said United State use and behoof; en- said Patent may t nt and sale not bee
ights, title ights, title iereby au Patent to or the us rented, a nade. Executed t itate of county of efore me nd ackno	Is personally a wiedged the	SS: SS: SS: SS: SS: SS: SS: SS:	Aviv Melinovita Aviv Melinovita Printed Nan Vitch	icent(s), by these prevention in the United Inted therefore in the United Inted therefore in the same, for his sale the term for which a had this assignment of the term for which a had this assignment of the term for term	esents do sell, assig States and the enti- b United States. IM e said United State use and behoof; en- said Patent may t nt and sale not bee
ights, title ights, title increby au "atent to or the us yranted, a nade. Executed it	Is unto said a and interes (thorize and said assigne is and beho is fully and e this 	SS: SS: SS: SS: SS: SS: SS: SS:	Aviv Melinovitch Aviv Melinovitch Printed Nan witch	icent(s), by these prevention in the United Inted therefore in the United Inted therefore in the same, for his sale is same, for his sale is the term for which a had this assignment is a had this assignment is a same intermed to be a same is a same is a same is a same intermed to be a same is a	If applicable
ights, title ights, title increby au Patent to or the us pranted, a nade. Executed it county of county of county county of county county of county county of county county of county county of county	It in the said assigned and behavior and behavior and behavior and behavior and behavior assigned and behavior assignments and behavior assignments and behavior assignments and behavior associated assignments and behavior associated assignments as a second associated associa	SS: SS: SS: SS: SS: SS: SS: SS:	Aviv Melinovita Printed Name Aviv Melinovita Printed Name Aviv Melinovita Printed Name Aviv Melinovita Printed Name Avita Melinovita Printed Name Printed Name	icent(s), by these pre- vention in the United inted therefore in the smark Office to issue is same, for his sale the term for which a had this assignment , 20 04 , 20 04 	If applicable

D03

002

16/11/2004